S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

When you need a broadband, highly polarized source for measuring PMD, turn to the FLS-5834A. Test PMD through EDFAs by
combining the FLS-5834A with the patented, breakthrough technology of the FTB-5500B PMD Analyzer.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
FLS-5834A = 1550 nm and 1625 nm
FLS-5834A-XX
Connector
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG (EI only)
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST (EI only)
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC